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합계 53 

54 5 0 5 1 0 58 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 수량

1,747,645 211,813 0 211,813 67,100 0 67,100 1,892,358 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,892,358 금액

소계 53 

54 5 0 5 1 0 58 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 수량

1,747,645 211,813 0 211,813 67,100 0 67,100 1,892,358 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,892,358 금액

1 25101501 미니버스 대 2 9

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 수량

43,423 0 0 0 0 0 0 43,423 0 0 0 0 0 0 43,423 금액

5 25101507 스포츠유틸리티차량 1 8

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

24,168 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,168 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,168 금액

6 25101601 덤프트럭 대 6 8

6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 수량

546,945 0 0 0 0 0 0 546,945 0 0 0 0 0 0 546,945 금액

7 25101611 화물트럭 대 8 8

8 3 0 3 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 수량

189,329 62,871 0 62,871 0 0 0 252,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 252,200 금액

25 25101959 도로보수차 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

182,697 0 0 0 0 0 0 182,697 0 0 0 0 0 0 182,697 금액

27 25101969 고소작업차 7 0

8 1 0 1 1 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 수량

703,770 109,975 0 109,975 67,100 0 67,100 746,645 0 0 0 0 0 0 746,645 금액
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33 25101999 전기자동차 0 8

0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

0 38,967 0 38,967 0 0 0 38,967 0 0 0 0 0 0 38,967 금액

34 39121011 무정전전원장치 대 1 10

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

8,676 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,676 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,676 금액

35 40101701 냉방기 대 8 10

8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 수량

3,506 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,506 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,506 금액

37 40101787 냉난방기 1 9

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

2,030 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,030 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,030 금액

48 43211503 노트북컴퓨터 5 6

5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 수량

6,845 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,845 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,845 금액

50 44101501 복사기 대 7 6

7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 수량

28,499 0 0 0 0 0 0 28,499 0 0 0 0 0 0 28,499 금액

51 44101503 다기능복사기 대 4 6

4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 수량

3,017 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,017 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,017 금액

52 45111616 비디오프로젝터 대 2 8

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 수량

4,740 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,740 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,740 금액
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